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FRAME

Description: 
Frame wall recessed fixture is perfect for furniture, wall and mirror 
installations. The fixture features a silver finish with a frost white 
diffuser. Frame KIT includes Frame, new construction housing, plaster 
screen, electronic transformer and 20 watt 12 volt G4 bipin base 
halogen JC lamp. General light distribution. ADA compliant.

Finish:
Silver

Lamp Specification:
HALOGEN (H)	 		
H1 - JC/G4/20W	

Total Wattage:
H1 - 20W				  
				  
Dimmer:
H1 - Low Voltage Electronic	

Weight:
.40 lb (.18 kg)

 
Silver

REV.06.24.10

FRAME
2	 230V 50Hz

Standard 120V  
(leave blank)

Voltage

H1

Lamp

H1	 Halogen 

KIT

Description

KIT	 Housing & Fixture

– ––Recessed Housing*

Plaster Screen*

Flange*

Wall (cut hole)

Transformer

Frame

*not used when installing in furniture, stairs, or mirrors

Metal Housing (screw to studs)*

Plaster Screen*

Wall (cut hole)

Frame

Transformer

*not used when installing in furniture, stairs, or mirrors

Flange*

 RECESSED HOUSING

6.69”
(17cm)

3.21”
(8cm)

7.47”
(19cm)

3.19”
(8cm)

7.47”
(19cm)

6.69”
(17cm)

 PLASTER SCREEN 
(HOUSING COVER)

3.5"
(9cm)

3.5"
(9cm)

FRONT SIDE BACK

2.5"
(6cm)1.25"

(3cm)

3"
(7.62cm)

6.75"
(17.15cm)

7.5"
(119cm)

6.75"
(17.15cm)

3.25"
(8.25cm)

7.5"
(119cm)

RECESSED HOUSING PLASTER SCREEN
(HOUSING SCREEN)


